Natsumi Kawamura

Height:5”1 | Weight:1121b
Hair: Black | Eyes: Black

'Works in The U.S.

Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

Production

The Veil

Then and Back

A Whole New Story

CSU Virtual Arts- Concert
Then: Now: When
EDXCHICO

The Rocky Horror Show
Momentum Dance Showcase
The Last Five Years
Urinetown the Musical
Othello

Faculty Dance Concert

Faculty Dance Concert

Year
2019
2013
2013
2012
20M

Production

Coral Fever Music Video
Modern Dance Showcase
DABO ShowCase Vol. 3
Dance Art Box Dance Concert

DABO ShowCase Vol. 2

Jazz - Megan Glynn Zollinger, Sue Gilson,
Dave Massy

natsumi33kawamura@gmail.com

Role

Lead dancer

Lead dancer/Co-creator
Lead Dancer

Lead Dancer/Co-creator
Lead Dancer/Co-creator
Lead Dancer

Ensemble

Lead Dancer/Ensemble

Lead Dancer

Lead Dancer/Ensemble

Ensemble

Dancer

Dancer

Position
Lead Dancer
Lead Dancer
Lead Dancer
Dancer

Lead Dancer

(530)520-3601

Creator

Erin Rose Reynolds
Jeftery Oliver

Matthew Teague Miller
Heather Castillo
Megan Glynn Zollinger
Megan Glynn Zollinger
Megan Glynn Zollinger
Rachel Fictum

Rachel Rea

Tracy Hill Williams
Tracy Hill Williams
Palomar College

Palomar College

Director

Haru Takumida

Fukukawa Modern Ballet

DABO Girls
Miyuki Tonomura
DABO Girls

Acting - Tracy Williams, Bill J. Johnson,
Hip Hop - Megan Glynn Zollinger


mailto:natsumi33kawamura@gmail.com

Tap - Valerie Clark,

Ballet/Contemporary - Sadie Weinberg, Voice and Diction - Tracy Williams,
Megan Glynn Zollinger Gerilyn Brault

Vocal - Linda Snodgrass, Karen Bryan,

Mary Jaeb,

Special Skills
Unicycle

Advanced Jazz

Voice Acting

Beginner tumbling experience
Fluent Japanese

English with Japanese accent



